Unofficial List
Candidates for General Assembly for General Election
Email Addresses

District Candidate(s) Party Email Address
1 Erik K. Simonsen Republican simotwelve0l@yahoo.com
1 Antwan L. McClellan Republican imcclellan448@comcast.net
1 Carolyn Rush Democrat LD1democrats@gmail.com
1 Brandon Saffold Democrat vote@brandonsaffold.com
1 Carol Sabo Democrat carol.e.sabo@gmail.com
2 Don Guardian Republican Id02josephaladam@gmail.com
2 Claire Swift Republican Id02josephaladam@gmail.com
2 Maureen Rowan Democrat rowan0536@gmail.com
2 Joanne Famularo Democrat joannefamularo@yahoo.com
3 Heather Simmons Democrat simmonsandbailey@gmail.com
3 Dave Bailey Jr. Democrat simmonsandbailey@gmail.com
3 Chris Konawel Republican cikonawel@gmail.com
3 Lawrence A. Moore Republican larry13192@yahoo.com
4 Dan Hutchison Democrat info@southjerseydems.com
4 Cody D. Miller Democrat info@southjerseydems.com
4 Amanda Esposito Republican amanda.espol@gmail.com
4 Gerard "Jerry" McManus Republican jerryt201@aol.com
5 William F. Moen Jr. Democrat Sthdistrictnj@gmail.com
5 William W. Spearman Democrat Sthdistrictnj@gmail.com
5 Constance Ditzel Republican clditzel@protonmail.com
5 Nilsa Gonzalez Republican n_gonzalez1980@yahoo.com
5 Robin Brownfield Green Party robinbrownfieldfornjassembly@gmail.com
6 Louis D. Greenwald Democrat Greenwaldandkaneforassembly@gmail.com
6 Melinda Kane Democrat Greenwaldandkaneforassembly@gmail.com
6 John M. "Jack" Brangan Republican jxbran99 @gmail.com
6 Peter Sykes Republican psykes24@gmail.com
7 Carol Murphy Democrat carolmurphy4assembly@gmail.com
7 Balvir Singh Democrat info@balvirsingh.com
7 Dione Johnson Republican drjohnson735@gmail.com
7 Doug Dillon Republican dougfdillon@mail.com
8 Andrea Katz Democrat andreakatz13@gmail.com
8 Anthony Angelozzi Democrat aangelozzi@me.com
8 Michael Torrissi Jr. Republican burlcogop@gmail.com
8 Brandon E. Umba Republican burlcogop@gmail.com
9 Brian E. Rumpf Republican rumpfandmyhreforLD9@gmail.com
9 Gregory E. Myhre Republican rumpfandmyhreforLD9@gmail.com
9 Lisa Bennett Democrat lisabennettforassembly@gmail.com
9 Rosalee Keech Democrat Rosaleekeechforstateassembly@gmail.com
10 Gregory P. McGuckin Republican McGuckinesg@aol.com
10 Paul Kanitra Republican pmkanitra@hotmail.com
10 Janine G. Bauer Democrat jp@jbauer.us
10 Debra Di Donato Democrat democratsforchangelD10@gmail.com
11 Margaret M. Donlon Democrat info@njld11l.com
11 Luanne M. Peterpaul Democrat info@njld11.com
11 Andrew C. Wardell Republican acwardell461@gmail.com
11 Jessica Ford Republican ivford45@gmail.com
11 Felicia Simmons We The People feliciasimmons4ap @gmail.com
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12 Robert D. Clifton Republican rob.clifton@ymail.com
12 Alex Sauickie Republican asauickie@gmail.com
12 Kyler Dineen Democrat kylerdineen@yahoo.com
12 Freshta Taeb Democrat taebforassembly@gmail.com
13 Gerry Scharfenberger Republican info@scharfenbergerflynn4nj@gmail.com
13 Vicky Flynn Republican vickyflynnfornj@gmail.com
13 Jason M. Corley Sr. Democrat jmcorleyl0@yahoo.com
13 Vaibhav Gorige Democrat vg1893@gmail.com
14 Wayne P. DeAngelo Democrat DeAngeloForAssembly@gmail.com
14 Tennille R. McCoy Democrat vote4tennille@gmail.com
14 Marty Flynn Republican miflynn40@aol.com
14 Joseph A. Stillwell Republican mercercountygopcomm@gmail.com
14 Steven Welzer Green Party stevenwelzer@gmail.com
15 Verlina Reynolds-Jackson Democrat aswreyjackson@gmail.com
15 Anthony S. Verrelli Democrat verrelliforassembly@gmail.com
16 Roy Freiman Democrat info@LD16nj.com
16 Mitchelle Drulis Democrat info@LD16nj.com
16 Mahmoud Desouky Democrat vote4desouky@gmail.com
16 Scott Sipos Republican ssip0s2020@gmail.com
16 Catherine Payne Republican cpayne818@gmail.com
17 Kevin Egan Democrat carmen.auciello@gmail.com
17 Joe Danielsen Democrat jdnjassembly@gmail.com
17 Patricia Badovinac Republican callmedocl@aol.com
17 Susan Hucko Republican suehucko@yahoo.com
18 Robert Karabinchak Democrat info@team18nj.com
18 Sterley Stanley Democrat info@team18nj.com
18 Christopher R. Binetti Democrat cbinetti@terpmail.umd.edu
18 Eugene DeMarzo Republican candidates@middlesexgopnj.org
18 Melanie McCann Mott Republican njrealestatelady@yahoo.com
19 Craig J. Coughlin Democrat reelectld19@gmail.com
19 Yvonne Lopez Democrat reelectld19@gmail.com
19 Marilyn Colon Republican marilyn033@aol.com
19 Maria Garcia Republican amarige1960@yahoo.com
20 Annette Quijano Democrat quijano4assembly@gmail.com
20 Ed Rodriguez Democrat salou96@gmail.com
20 Carmen Bucco Republican cbucco@carmenbucco.com
21 Nancy Mufoz Republican aswmunoz@gmail.com
21 Michele Matsikoudis Republican michelematsikoudis@gmail.com
21 Vincent M. Kearney Democrat kearneyforLD21@gmail.com
21 Andrew Macurdy Democrat info@andrewmacurdy.com
22 James J. Kennedy Democrat jimkennedyforassembly@gmail.com
22 Linda S. Carter Democrat aswlcarter@gmail.com
22 Lisa Fabrizio Republican fabrizio4LD22 @gmail.com
22 Jermaine Caulder Republican jcaulder@proton.me
23 John DiMaio Republican asmdimaio@yahoo.com
23 Erik Peterson Republican epc@hunterdonlaw.com
23 Tyler Powell Democrat ty4ld23@gmail.com
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23 Guy Citron Democrat guycitronld23@gmail.com
24 Dawn Fantasia Republican nj24legislators@gmail.com
24 Michael Inganamort Republican nj24legislators@gmail.com
24 Steve Barratt Democrat barratt4LD24@gmail.com
24 Eugene Grinberg Democrat eugenefornj24@gmail.com
24 Lana Leguia Libertarian Party lana leguia@nijlp.org
25 Aura K. Dunn Republican voteauradunn@gmail.com
25 Christian E. Barranco Republican asmbarranco@gmail.com
25 Steven Pylypchuk Democrat steve.pylypchuk@gmail.com
25 Marisa Sweeney Democrat marisa@bewellihs.com
26 Jay Webber Republican asmjaywebber@gmail.com
26 Brian Bergen Republican brian@votebergen.com
26 Walter Mielarczyk Democrat info@morrisdems.org
26 Michael P. Mancuso Democrat info@morrisdems.org
27 Rosy Bagolie Democrat rosybagolie@gmail.com
27 Alixon Collazos-Gill Democrat alixoncollazosgill@gmail.com
27 Robert M. lommazzo Republican essexcntygop@gmail.com
27 Adam Kraemer Republican essexcntygop@gmail.com
28 Cleopatra G. Tucker Democrat CleopatraTuckerl@aol.com
28 Chigozie Onyema Democrat cuonyema@gmail.com
29 Eliana Pintor Marin Democrat pintoreli@aol.com
29 Shanique Speight Democrat sspeight1978@gmail.com
29 Noble D. Milton Republican essexcntygop@gmail.com
29 Daniela Ferreira Almeida Republican essexcntygop@gmail.com
30 Sean T. Kean Republican skean @CGAJLAW.com
30 Alexander "Avi" Schnall Democrat avischnall84@gmail.com
30 Claire Deicke Democrat info@oceancountydems.org
30 Edward H. Thomson llI Republican eht@ethomson.net
31 William Sampson Democrat wsampson1588@gmail.com
31 Jerry Walker Democrat jerrywalkerfor31@gmail.com
31 Anthony Acosta Republican anthonyacostanj@gmail.com
31 Neil A. Schulman Republican nasjcl@aol.com
32 Stephan Bishop Republican stephenmunch@yahoo.com
32 Kaushal Patel Republican kaushal p@outlook.com
32 Katie Brennan Democrat katie@katiebrennanfornj.com
32 Ravi Bhalla Democrat mayorbhalla@gmail.com
33 Gabriel Rodriguez Democrat gabriel.rodriguezL D33 @gmail.com
33 Larry Wainstein Democrat larryfornorthbergen@gmail.com
33 Anthony Valdes Republican avald65@gmail.com
33 Cynthia DePice Republican cdepice@yahoo.com
34 Carmen T. Morales Democrat morales4assembly@gmail.com
34 Michael Venezia Democrat michaeljosephvenezia@gmail.com
34 Demetrius Eley Republican essexcntygop@gmail.com
34 Lorenzo Marchese Jr. Republican essexcntygop@gmail.com
35 Al Abdelaziz Democrat al.abdelaziz@hotmail.com
35 Nelvin Mercado-Duran Republican nelvinargenis.mercadoduran@gmail.com
35 Rawell S. Perez-Mufioz Republican rspm3088@gmail.com
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35 Kenyatta Stewart Democrat mrkenyattak@gmail.com
36 Gary S. Schaer Democrat gary@schaerforassembly.org
36 Clinton Calabrese Democrat ccalabresecp@gmail.com
36 Christopher R. Musto Republican chrism@mustodebiase4njassembly36.com
36 Diane L. Debiase Republican diane@mustodebiase4njassembly36.com
37 Shama A. Haider Democrat SHaiderforAssembly@gmail.com
37 Ellen Park Democrat ParkforAssembly@gmail.com
37 Marco D. Navarro Republican navarro4nj@gmail.com
37 Andrew J. Meehan Republican garmeehan@aol.com
38 Lisa Swain Democrat njld38democrats@gmail.com
38 Chris Tully Democrat njld38democrats@gmail.com
38 Robert Kaiser Republican robertwkaiser@verizon.net
38 Barry Wilkes Republican barrywilkes57 @gmail.com
39 Robert J. Auth Republican plazatravel@att.net
39 John V. Azzariti Jr. Republican jazzamd@me.com
39 Donna Abene Democrat donnaabene@gmail.com
39 Andrew LaBruno Democrat labrunoforld39@gmail.com
40 Christopher P. DePhillips Republican christopherdephillips@gmail.com
40 Al Barlas Republican albarlas@hotmail.com
40 Ron Arnau Democrat ron@ronarnau.com
40 Jeffrey Gates Democrat gatesforassembly@gmail.com



mailto:mrkenyattak@gmail.com
mailto:gary@schaerforassembly.org
mailto:ccalabresecp@gmail.com
mailto:chrism@mustodebiase4njassembly36.com
mailto:diane@mustodebiase4njassembly36.com
mailto:SHaiderforAssembly@gmail.com
mailto:ParkforAssembly@gmail.com
mailto:navarro4nj@gmail.com
mailto:garmeehan@aol.com
mailto:njld38democrats@gmail.com
mailto:njld38democrats@gmail.com
mailto:robertwkaiser@verizon.net
mailto:barrywilkes57@gmail.com
mailto:plazatravel@att.net
mailto:jazzamd@me.com
mailto:donnaabene@gmail.com
mailto:labrunoforld39@gmail.com
mailto:christopherdephillips@gmail.com
mailto:albarlas@hotmail.com
mailto:ron@ronarnau.com
mailto:gatesforassembly@gmail.com

	Sheet1

